

Sch. XLV-Form No: 194

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Longer -					
From					
metre					
Any other					
AD No					
Date of start					
Date of end					
Date of					
①					

Abstract for					
① clearing and grubbing pond area					
was all complete					
Area for same work is 9					
or ① .169 ha					
@ Rs 72697.86/ha = Rs 12286					
2. Cost of Subgrade and earth					
Shrink was all complete					
Area for same work is 9					
or ②					
② Area 1000m - 163.79 m ²					
@ Rs 262.95/m ² = Rs 43055					
b. Area 100m - 382.07 m ²					
@ Rs 249.46/m ² = Rs 95311					

Continuation

Rs 150652

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement			Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	
11/14. Cost of Rencumis in boundary pillars with all appurtenances			Rs 12/4	2537697 =
Quadrant free value		12		
at ⑪	1200			
@ Rs 666.29/ch				Rs 7995 =
12/15. Planting of trees with all appurtenances				
Quadrant free value		12		
at ⑫	8900			
@ Rs 1201.50/ch				Rs 106933 =
13/16. Cost of Road material with all appurtenances				

25
17

Pravara Suppl memory
anubhag bhavani

@madhurya

1 MB

Betor

~~25/2/2024~~
25/2/2024
NE

28/2/2024

010

work has been completed
by the system

Betor

28/2/2024

12

Continuation